Position

Electric Manager
Electric Program Supervisor
Electric Utility Resource Planner

Energy Services Account
Manager

Senior Demand Side
Management Coordinator

Elec Utility Demand Side
Management Coordinator

Elec Utility Demand Side
Management Coordinator

Executive Assistant |

Other Positions Held City

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Electric-Energy Services
Electric-Energy Services
Electric-Energy Services

Electric-Energy Services

Electric-Energy Services

Electric-Energy Services

Electric-Energy Services

Electric-Energy Services

Total Wages

$138,706
$121,561
$112,903

$87,445

$84,832

$70,376

$67,789

$47,156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,032
$35,302
$33,771
$29,769

$29,524

$27,244

$26,753

$31,586



