Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electric Manager		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$138,706	\$37,032
Electric Program Supervisor		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$121,561	\$35,302
Electric Utility Resource Planner		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$112,903	\$33,771
Energy Services Account Manager		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$87,445	\$29,769
Senior Demand Side Management Coordinator		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$84,832	\$29,524
Elec Utility Demand Side Management Coordinator		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$70,376	\$27,244
Elec Utility Demand Side Management Coordinator		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$67,789	\$26,753
Executive Assistant I		Redding	Electric-Energy Services	\$47,156	\$31,586